
Retford Swimming Club

14th Peter Jervis Memorial Meet
Sunday 15th October 2023

PROVISIONAL TIME LINE

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Heats Start Total Cumulative
101 G 200 Ba Heats 3 09:00 00:13 00:13
102 B 50 Br Heats 7 09:13 00:11 00:24
103 G 100 Fl Heats 3 09:24 00:07 00:31
104 B 100 Ba Heats 4 09:31 00:11 00:42
105 G 50 Fr Heats 11 09:42 00:15 00:57
106 B 200 Br Heats 4 09:57 00:18 01:15
107 G 100 IM Heats 9 10:15 00:21 01:36

Officials Break 10:36 00:15 01:12
108 B 50 Fl Heats 7 10:51 00:10 01:47
109 G 100 Fr Heats 8 11:01 00:17 02:04
110 B 100 Br Heats 5 11:18 00:12 02:16
111 G 50 Ba Heats 8 11:30 00:15 02:31
112 B 200 IM Heats 4 11:45 00:16 02:47
113 G 200 Fr Heats 6 12:01 00:22 03:08

Estimated Finish 12:23

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Heats Start Total Cumulative
201 B 200 Ba Heats 2 14:00 00:09 00:09
202 G 50 Br Heats 10 14:09 00:16 00:25
203 B 100 Fl Heats 4 14:25 00:09 00:34
204 G 100 Ba Heats 5 14:34 00:14 00:47
205 B 50 Fr Heats 8 14:48 00:11 00:58
206 G 200 Br Heats 3 14:59 00:13 01:12
207 B 100 IM Heats 5 15:12 00:12 01:23

Officials Break 15:24 00:15 01:38
208 G 50 Fl Heats 9 15:39 00:14 01:37
209 B 100 Fr Heats 8 15:53 00:16 01:53
210 G 100 Br Heats 6 16:09 00:15 02:08
211 B 50 Ba Heats 5 16:24 00:09 02:18
212 G 200 IM Heats 4 16:33 00:16 02:34
213 B 200 Fr Heats 3 16:49 00:11 02:45

Estimated Finish 17:00

WARM UP from 13:00 Coaches & Team Managers to be advised
13:00 to 13:25 Boys - 13:25 to 13:50 Girls

Meet Timing Report For Session 1
Time Between Heats 45 Seconds & Between Backstroke Heats 70 Seconds

WARM UP from 8:00 Coaches & Team Managers to be advised
8:00 to 8:25 Girls - 8:25 to 8:50 Boys

Meet Timing Report For Session 2

This time line is for guidance only.  Sessions will not start before the published time but will then run at 
their own pace.  Races will not wait for missing swimmers

Over the top starts may be used at the Referees discretion


